

cnn 19635

I.D.: 71243807

Data publicarii	12.07.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.801,47 RON - 6.801,47 RON

Descriere: REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 125.2101 125.2101 VAS WC LATERAL TEMPO 2 Buc 96.6387 193.2773 SCURGERE WC INSERTIE 2 Buc 22.6891 45.3782 DIBLU MONTAJ WC 1 Set 2.9412 2.9412 PANASONIC PRIZA DUBLA CP ST ARKEDIA 17 Buc 15.1261 257.1429 DOZA APARAT 60MM 19 Buc 0.4202 7.9832 IPSOS CONSTRUCTII 5 KG 1 SAC 6.7227 6.7227 TEAVA SCURG 110 2m 3 Buc 27.7311 83.1933 COT SCURG 110/67 2 Buc 6.3025 12.6050 COT SCURG 110/45 2 Buc 6.3025 12.6050 ROBINET MANETA FM 1/2 1 Buc 17.2269 17.2269 TEU PP-R 20 1 Buc 0.7143 0.7143 MUFA PP-R 20X1/2 FI 1 Buc 5.4622 5.4622 SURUB AUTOFILETANT 3.5x9.5 100 Buc 0.0672 6.7227 LEGRAND STECHER CP INEL 1 Buc 10.0840 10.0840 CLEME SIR 16MM 3 Buc 5.0420 15.1261 GRUNDSOLV 0.9L 2 Buc 12.6050 25.2101 FERRO ROBINET FLUTURE FM 1/2 2 Buc 16.3866 32.7731 TEU ZN 1/2 1 Buc 5.4622 5.4622 TEU PP-R 20 2 Buc 0.7143 1.4286 NIPLU NEGRU 1/2 2 Buc 2.1008 4.2017 BAQ2 BATERIE FERRO LAVOAR VENTIL 1 Buc 197.4790 197.4790 21489 PRELUNGITOR TELESCOPIC 1.3M 1 Buc 13.4454 13.4454 REZERVOR LAGUNA 1 Buc 125.2101 125.2101 VAS WC LATERAL TEMPO 1 Buc 96.6387 96.6387 SIFON FLEXIBIL VENTIL 5/4 CU DOP IESIRE 32/40 1 Buc 9.2437 9.2437 ZENA ALB INTRERUPATOR ST 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 45544 BANDA GIPS 90M 1 Buc 17.6471 17.6471 EVA PRIZA CP PT IP54 1 Buc 11.3445 11.3445 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT 280ml 1 Buc 20.1681 20.1681 COLTAR AL 3ML 4 Buc 5.0420 20.1681 PLACA RIGIPS 12.5 HYDRO 6 Buc 50.0000 300.0000 SUPER RIGIPS 25KG 1 SAC 78.9916 78.9916 DIBLU MONTAJ CHIUVETA 1 Set 3.7815 3.7815 DIBLU MONTAJ WC 1 Set 2.9412
